
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

24. SPAR EVROPSKO PRVENSTVO V KROSU 
 

24th SPAR European Cross Country Championships 
 

 

 
 

Šamorin (SVK), 10. december 2017 
 

 

 

 



Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

1 768 CAN Yasemin
Turkey

TUR 11 DEC 1996 26:48

2 756 BAHTA Meraf
Sweden

SWE 24 JUN 1989 27:03 15

3 696 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli
Norway

NOR 14 JUN 1990 27:04 16

4 717 BÂRCA Roxana
Romania

ROU 22 JUN 1988 27:21 33

5 620 BURKARD Elena
Germany

GER 10 FEB 1992 27:21 33

6 613 TAYLOR Charlotte
Great Britain & NI

GBR 17 JAN 1994 27:23 35

7 738 SCHLUMPF Fabienne
Switzerland

SUI 17 NOV 1990 27:24 36

8 599 GORECKA Emelia
Great Britain & NI

GBR 29 JAN 1994 27:34 46

9 612 STEEL Gemma
Great Britain & NI

GBR 12 NOV 1985 27:41 53

10 614 TWELL Steph
Great Britain & NI

GBR 17 AUG 1989 27:43 55

11 718 BOBOCEL Ancuta
Romania

ROU 3 OCT 1987 27:46 58

12 651 MCCORMACK Fionnuala
Ireland

IRL 24 SEP 1984 27:48 1:00

13 556 GEBRE Trihas
Spain

ESP 29 APR 1990 27:53 1:05

14 783 KALYUZHNA Viktoriya
Ukraine

UKR 11 JUL 1994 27:54 1:06

15 610 PARTRIDGE Lily
Great Britain & NI

GBR 9 MAR 1991 27:55 1:07

16 726 SIMION Cristina
Romania

ROU 20 NOV 1991 27:58 1:10

17 560 LUGUEROS Nuria
Spain

ESP 9 APR 1988 27:59 1:11

18 714 RIBEIRO Sara Catarina
Portugal

POR 31 MAY 1990 28:00 1:12

19 760 LARSSON Maria
Sweden

SWE 24 MAR 1994 28:05 1:17

20 712 PEN Marta
Portugal

POR 31 JUL 1993 28:12 1:24

21 586 PERRAUX Claire
France

FRA 6 OCT 1987 28:13 1:25

22 711 MONTEIRO Inês
Portugal

POR 18 MAY 1980 28:13 1:25

23 533 JØRGENSEN Anna Holm
Denmark

DEN 29 DEC 1987 28:13 1:25

24 674 ROFFINO Valeria
Italy

ITA 9 APR 1990 28:14 1:26
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

25 577 GUERIN Aurore
France

FRA 1 APR 1990 28:15 1:27

26 775 KAYA Özlem
Turkey

TUR 20 APR 1990 28:16 1:28

27 767 AYDEMIR Esma
Turkey

TUR 1 JAN 1992 28:17 1:29

28 619 AMRHEIN Fabienne
Germany

GER 25 NOV 1992 28:18 1:30

29 729 SOKOLENKO Yekaterina
Authorized Neutral Athlete

ANA 13 SEP 1992 28:20 1:32

30 559 LOZANO Ana
Spain

ESP 22 FEB 1991 28:20 1:32

31 702 RUTKOWSKA Katarzyna
Poland

POL 14 JAN 1994 28:23 1:35

32 564 PÉREZ Marta
Spain

ESP 19 APR 1993 28:25 1:37

33 764 AKDAG Meryem
Turkey

TUR 5 AUG 1992 28:27 1:39

34 648 HEASLIP Shona
Ireland

IRL 18 SEP 1994 28:31 1:43

35 673 MERLO Martina
Italy

ITA 19 FEB 1993 28:32 1:44

36 531 GLAD Simone
Denmark

DEN 12 AUG 1990 28:33 1:45

37 633 REHBERG Maya
Germany

GER 28 APR 1994 28:34 1:46

38 655 O'FLAHERTY Kerry
Ireland

IRL 15 JUL 1981 28:35 1:47

39 591 WESTPHAL Liv
France

FRA 22 DEC 1993 28:39 1:51

40 647 FINN Michele
Ireland

IRL 16 DEC 1989 28:39 1:51

41 572 CHEVALIER GARENNE Floriane
France

FRA 6 AUG 1991 28:39 1:51

42 742 TRESCH Martina
Switzerland

SUI 10 JUN 1989 28:41 1:53

43 581 MEZEGHRANE Samira
France

FRA 29 DEC 1979 28:45 1:57

44 511 TRUYERS Imana
Belgium

BEL 7 NOV 1993 28:45 1:57

45 724 PISCU Andreea Alina
Romania

ROU 9 JUN 1996 28:46 1:58

46 517 MIRCHEVA Militsa
Bulgaria

BUL 24 MAY 1994 28:49 2:01

47 657 ROSS Fionnuala
Ireland

IRL 5 NOV 1990 28:53 2:05

48 615 VERNON Elle
Great Britain & NI

GBR 11 DEC 1983 28:53 2:05
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

49 649 LEE Lizzie
Ireland

IRL 22 MAY 1980 28:54 2:06

50 659 SALPETER Chemtai Lonah
Israel

ISR 12 DEC 1988 28:56 2:08

51 705 FERREIRA Ana Mafalda
Portugal

POR 22 APR 1988 28:57 2:09

52 636 SUSSMANN Jana
Germany

GER 12 OCT 1990 28:58 2:10

53 561 MELERO Maitane
Spain

ESP 20 FEB 1983 29:00 2:12

54 563 PÉREZ María José
Spain

ESP 12 JUN 1992 29:01 2:13

55 626 GRANZ Caterina
Germany

GER 14 MAR 1994 29:04 2:16

56 669 LA BARBERA Silvia
Italy

ITA 27 AUG 1984 29:05 2:17

57 691 FISCOVICI Lilia
Republic of Moldova

MDA 29 MAR 1989 29:06 2:18

58 504 PAUER Nada
Austria

AUT 11 NOV 1986 29:06 2:18

59 503 ILLES Sandrina
Austria

AUT 22 SEP 1986 29:07 2:19

60 733 MIŠMAŠ Maruša
Slovenia

SLO 24 OCT 1994 29:07 2:19

61 512 VANDENBUSSCHE Hanna
Belgium

BEL 3 JUL 1987 29:08 2:20

62 518 BJELJAC Bojana
Croatia

CRO 10 APR 1989 29:10 2:22

63 574 DOUTART Melanie
France

FRA 11 JAN 1989 29:11 2:23

64 525 SEKANOVÁ Lucie
Czech Republic

CZE 5 AUG 1989 29:14 2:26

65 790 SERDYUK Olena
Ukraine

UKR 4 NOV 1981 29:22 2:34

66 707 GODINHO Susana
Portugal

POR 5 JUL 1992 29:33 2:45

67 662 BROGIATO Sara
Italy

ITA 19 MAR 1990 29:44 2:56

68 725 PRISECARU Claudia
Romania

ROU 2 SEP 1997 29:54 3:06

69 787 RAYTA Oksana
Ukraine

UKR 5 MAR 1993 30:14 3:26

70 727 TODORAN Paula
Romania

ROU 9 JUN 1985 30:15 3:27

71 502 HAUSER Julia
Austria

AUT 21 FEB 1994 30:28 3:40

72 541 POULSEN Michelle
Denmark

DEN 27 FEB 1992 30:36 3:48
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time
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73 538 MØLLER Sissel
Denmark

DEN 2 OCT 1994 30:44 3:56

74 751 SCHWAIGER Silvia
Slovakia

SVK 30 SEP 1981 30:50 4:02

75 749 MANÍKOVÁ Lubomíra
Slovakia

SVK 24 SEP 1986 31:21 4:33

76 750 NEC-LAPINOVÁ Kristína
Slovakia

SVK 23 DEC 1983 31:57 5:09

77 506 SCHUSTER Bernadette
Austria

AUT 31 JAN 1981 32:13 5:25

772 EYTEMIS Sevilay
Turkey

TUR 3 APR 1993 DNS

Intermediate Times: 210m 33.08 696 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli (NOR)

660m 2:05.80 718 BOBOCEL Ancuta (ROU)

2160m 7:00.33 768 CAN Yasemin (TUR)

3660m 11:47.31 768 CAN Yasemin (TUR)

5160m 16:39.73 768 CAN Yasemin (TUR)

6660m 21:35.06 768 CAN Yasemin (TUR)

8160m 26:32.45 768 CAN Yasemin (TUR)

Weather conditions
Temperature:            -1°C                                    Humidity:            54%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Rk Rank
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Distance: 8230 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Great Britain & NI (GBR) 23

613 TAYLOR Charlotte 27:22.13 6 6

599 GORECKA Emelia 27:33.32 8 8

612 STEEL Gemma 27:40.17 9 9

614 TWELL Steph 27:42.99 10

610 PARTRIDGE Lily 27:54.81 15

615 VERNON Elle 28:52.15 48

2 Romania (ROU) 31

717 BÂRCA Roxana 27:20.35 4 4

718 BOBOCEL Ancuta 27:45.94 11 11

726 SIMION Cristina 27:57.05 16 16

724 PISCU Andreea Alina 28:45.67 45

725 PRISECARU Claudia 29:53.16 68

727 TODORAN Paula 30:14.70 70

3 Turkey (TUR) 54

768 CAN Yasemin 26:47.80 1 1

775 KAYA Özlem 28:15.50 26 26

767 AYDEMIR Esma 28:16.68 27 27

764 AKDAG Meryem 28:26.37 33

772 EYTEMIS Sevilay DNS

4 Portugal (POR) 60

714 RIBEIRO Sara Catarina 27:59.09 18 18

712 PEN Marta 28:11.08 20 20

711 MONTEIRO Inês 28:12.36 22 22

705 FERREIRA Ana Mafalda 28:56.43 51

707 GODINHO Susana 29:32.66 66

5 Spain (ESP) 60

556 GEBRE Trihas 27:52.36 13 13

560 LUGUEROS Nuria 27:58.04 17 17

559 LOZANO Ana 28:19.92 30 30

564 PÉREZ Marta 28:24.63 32

561 MELERO Maitane 28:59.87 53

563 PÉREZ María José 29:00.90 54

6 Germany (GER) 70

620 BURKARD Elena 27:20.63 5 5

619 AMRHEIN Fabienne 28:17.62 28 28

633 REHBERG Maya 28:33.31 37 37

636 SUSSMANN Jana 28:57.20 52

626 GRANZ Caterina 29:03.59 55
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Distance: 8230 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

7 Ireland (IRL) 84

651 MCCORMACK Fionnuala 27:47.87 12 12

648 HEASLIP Shona 28:30.03 34 34

655 O'FLAHERTY Kerry 28:34.95 38 38

647 FINN Michele 28:38.85 40

657 ROSS Fionnuala 28:52.15 47

649 LEE Lizzie 28:53.23 49

8 France (FRA) 85

586 PERRAUX Claire 28:12.02 21 21

577 GUERIN Aurore 28:14.10 25 25

591 WESTPHAL Liv 28:38.46 39 39

572 CHEVALIER GARENNE Floriane 28:38.96 41

581 MEZEGHRANE Samira 28:44.36 43

574 DOUTART Melanie 29:10.77 63

9 Italy (ITA) 115

674 ROFFINO Valeria 28:13.84 24 24

673 MERLO Martina 28:31.34 35 35

669 LA BARBERA Silvia 29:04.81 56 56

662 BROGIATO Sara 29:43.31 67

10 Denmark (DEN) 131

533 JØRGENSEN Anna Holm 28:12.80 23 23

531 GLAD Simone 28:32.08 36 36

541 POULSEN Michelle 30:35.97 72 72

538 MØLLER Sissel 30:43.04 73

11 Ukraine (UKR) 148

783 KALYUZHNA Viktoriya 27:53.76 14 14

790 SERDYUK Olena 29:21.29 65 65

787 RAYTA Oksana 30:13.77 69 69

12 Austria (AUT) 188

504 PAUER Nada 29:05.27 58 58

503 ILLES Sandrina 29:06.43 59 59

502 HAUSER Julia 30:27.12 71 71

506 SCHUSTER Bernadette 32:12.79 77

13 Slovakia (SVK) 225

751 SCHWAIGER Silvia 30:49.84 74 74

749 MANÍKOVÁ Lubomíra 31:20.64 75 75

750 NEC-LAPINOVÁ Kristína 31:56.97 76 76
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

1 114 GRESSIER Jimmy
France

FRA 4 MAY 1997 24:35

2 116 HAY Hugo
France

FRA 28 MAR 1997 24:37 2

3 200 CRIPPA Yemaneberhan
Italy

ITA 15 OCT 1996 24:42 7

4 123 ROUDOLFF LÉVISSE Emmanuel
France

FRA 30 JUL 1995 24:43 8

5 89 MAYO Carlos
Spain

ESP 18 SEP 1995 24:46 11

6 32 DEBOGNIES Simon
Belgium

BEL 16 JUL 1996 24:47 12

7 120 MIELLET Alexis
France

FRA 5 MAY 1995 24:47 12

8 103 RAITANEN Topi
Finland

FIN 7 FEB 1996 24:47 12

9 33 HENDRIX Robin
Belgium

BEL 14 JAN 1995 24:48 13

10 307 BEKMEZCI Süleyman
Turkey

TUR 15 NOV 1995 24:49 14

11 35 SOMERS Michael
Belgium

BEL 2 MAR 1995 24:49 14

12 140 MAHAMED Mahamed
Great Britain & NI

GBR 18 SEP 1997 24:50 15

13 142 OLLEY Chris
Great Britain & NI

GBR 26 MAR 1996 24:52 17

14 29 BOULVIN Dorian
Belgium

BEL 5 JUN 1997 24:58 23

15 110 EL BOUAJAJI Mohamed-Amine
France

FRA 26 JUL 1997 25:02 27

16 130 DEVER Patrick
Great Britain & NI

GBR 5 SEP 1996 25:02 27

17 93 PANIAGUA Sergio
Spain

ESP 26 OCT 1995 25:06 31

18 55 ZEMANÍK Jakub
Czech Republic

CZE 21 JUN 1995 25:06 31

19 199 COLOMBINI Simone
Italy

ITA 27 JUN 1996 25:06 31

20 159 KARL Patrick
Germany

GER 3 MAY 1996 25:08 33

21 162 PETROS Amanal
Germany

GER 17 MAY 1995 25:09 34

22 310 ELKATMIS Saffet
Turkey

TUR 1 NOV 1995 25:10 35

23 95 ROJO Yago
Spain

ESP 23 MAR 1995 25:11 36

24 121 PALCAU Fabien
France

FRA 22 JUN 1997 25:12 37
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

25 147 STEWARD Joe
Great Britain & NI

GBR 19 AUG 1996 25:13 38

26 81 GARCÍA Gonzalo
Spain

ESP 26 JAN 1995 25:15 40

27 198 CHIAPPINELLI Yohanes
Italy

ITA 18 AUG 1997 25:16 41

28 77 BASCUÑANA David
Spain

ESP 17 JAN 1995 25:16 41

29 225 van NUNEN Bart
Netherlands

NED 24 SEP 1995 25:17 42

30 247 GANCHAS Hugo
Portugal

POR 5 JUL 1996 25:18 43

31 144 ROWE Jack
Great Britain & NI

GBR 30 JAN 1996 25:25 50

32 62 HARRSEN Anton
Denmark

DEN 14 JUN 1995 25:28 53

33 197 CAVAGNA Nadir
Italy

ITA 17 APR 1995 25:28 53

34 223 de BACKER Manuel
Netherlands

NED 14 JUL 1996 25:30 55

35 251 PEREIRA André
Portugal

POR 10 AUG 1995 25:30 55

36 319 ANTONYUK Vyacheslav
Ukraine

UKR 13 JUN 1995 25:30 55

37 71 SIMONSEN Jacob
Denmark

DEN 1 JAN 1995 25:30 55

38 158 JUNGHANNß Karl
Germany

GER 6 APR 1996 25:31 56

39 208 GIACOBAZZI Alessandro
Italy

ITA 1 FEB 1996 25:32 57

40 213 RIVA Pietro
Italy

ITA 1 MAY 1997 25:34 59

41 266 KOKALJ Jan
Slovenia

SLO 8 JUL 1997 25:34 59

42 137 JARVIS Daniel
Great Britain & NI

GBR 21 OCT 1995 25:34 59

43 224 SCHUTTE Noah
Netherlands

NED 15 MAY 1995 25:37 1:02

44 316 TEKAL Ersin
Turkey

TUR 30 AUG 1995 25:39 1:04

45 248 MARQUES Miguel
Portugal

POR 10 JAN 1995 25:39 1:04

46 330 SHEVCHENKO Serhiy
Ukraine

UKR 10 JUL 1996 25:41 1:06

47 169 JUHÁSZ Balázs
Hungary

HUN 8 OCT 1996 25:41 1:06

48 329 NYZHNYK Mykola
Ukraine

UKR 26 JUL 1995 25:43 1:08

SPAR European Cross Country Championships 2017
Šamorín (Slovakia)

Sunday 10 December 2017

Cross Country U23 Men

Final

SUN 
10 DEC 2017
10:35   

Results

ATM301101_C73K ENG 1.0 Report Created  SUN 10 DEC 2017 11:06     Page 2/4



Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

49 185 STRUTT Eoin
Ireland

IRL 21 JUL 1996 25:43 1:08

50 189 ABUHAI Shmuel
Israel

ISR 1 DEC 1996 25:44 1:09

51 51 SÁDLO Dominik
Czech Republic

CZE 31 AUG 1995 25:44 1:09

52 14 INNERHOFER Manuel
Austria

AUT 9 JUL 1995 25:44 1:09

53 308 BOZKURT Ferhat
Turkey

TUR 10 FEB 1997 25:50 1:15

54 13 INNERHOFER Hans Peter
Austria

AUT 9 JUL 1995 25:51 1:16

55 191 BELACHEW Godadaw
Israel

ISR 22 JAN 1997 25:52 1:17

56 155 DAHLKE Jonathan
Germany

GER 14 DEC 1995 25:56 1:21

57 23 SINN Luca
Austria

AUT 5 MAY 1996 25:57 1:22

58 171 PÁPAI Márton
Hungary

HUN 10 APR 1995 25:58 1:23

59 254 RODRIGUES Francisco
Portugal

POR 24 MAY 1995 25:58 1:23

60 183 O'KEEFFE Tom
Ireland

IRL 26 NOV 1996 25:58 1:23

61 322 KAPITANETS Vitaliy
Ukraine

UKR 27 JUL 1995 26:00 1:25

62 257 COMAN Nicolae Marian
Romania

ROU 18 DEC 1996 26:00 1:25

63 272 NOTI Luca
Switzerland

SUI 22 NOV 1995 26:06 1:31

64 65 JENSEN Kristian Holm
Denmark

DEN 9 DEC 1997 26:08 1:33

65 240 KACZMAREK Mateusz
Poland

POL 19 MAR 1996 26:10 1:35

66 192 MALEDE Bukayaw
Israel

ISR 1 JAN 1997 26:10 1:35

67 58 ERNST Frederik
Denmark

DEN 15 JUL 1995 26:17 1:42

68 237 BLASZCZYK Patryk
Poland

POL 22 OCT 1996 26:17 1:42

69 238 BORATYNSKI Dariusz
Poland

POL 26 SEP 1997 26:17 1:42

70 188 ABDULJABER Sami
Israel

ISR 2 MAY 1997 26:25 1:50

71 168 BERTALAN Renátó
Hungary

HUN 1 SEP 1997 26:36 2:01

72 38 CUKOVIC Stefan
Bosnia and Herzegovina

BIH 20 DEC 1997 26:36 2:01
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time
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73 53 Šinágl Viktor
Czech Republic

CZE 3 JUL 1997 26:38 2:03

74 241 KACZOR Mateusz
Poland

POL 3 MAR 1997 26:42 2:07

75 301 ARAS Onur
Turkey

TUR 6 FEB 1996 26:43 2:08

76 75 TORP Peter Alexander Uldall
Denmark

DEN 26 APR 1996 26:45 2:10

77 243 STYPULKOWSKI Patryk
Poland

POL 1 FEB 1995 26:53 2:18

78 318 ALIKSIYCHUK Andriy
Ukraine

UKR 4 SEP 1997 26:54 2:19

79 12 FRANZMAIR Nikolaus
Austria

AUT 18 FEB 1995 26:55 2:20

80 43 BRATULIC Petar
Croatia

CRO 8 JUL 1996 27:03 2:28

81 24 STÜGER Paul
Austria

AUT 22 OCT 1996 27:09 2:34

82 215 BOGDANOVS Jevgenijs
Latvia

LAT 2 AUG 1997 27:10 2:35

83 98 ZARHOUNI Mohamed
Spain

ESP 10 JUN 1995 27:32 2:57

165 TEWOLDE Kidane
Germany

GER 8 MAR 1996 DNF

190 AYALE Gashau
Israel

ISR 22 AUG 1996 DNF

Intermediate Times: 210m 27.75 272 NOTI Luca (SUI)

660m 1:47.85 272 NOTI Luca (SUI)

2160m 6:28.72 272 NOTI Luca (SUI)

3660m 11:09.62 89 MAYO Carlos (ESP)

5160m 15:39.83 29 BOULVIN Dorian (BEL)

6660m 20:02.66 200 CRIPPA Yemaneberhan (ITA)

8160m 24:19.90 114 GRESSIER Jimmy (FRA)

Weather conditions
Temperature:            -1°C                                    Humidity:            74%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish Rk Rank
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Distance: 8230 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 France (FRA) 7

114 GRESSIER Jimmy 24:34.61 1 1

116 HAY Hugo 24:36.82 2 2

123 ROUDOLFF LÉVISSE Emmanuel 24:42.49 4 4

120 MIELLET Alexis 24:46.35 7

110 EL BOUAJAJI Mohamed-Amine 25:01.56 15

121 PALCAU Fabien 25:11.72 24

2 Belgium (BEL) 26

32 DEBOGNIES Simon 24:46.31 6 6

33 HENDRIX Robin 24:47.47 9 9

35 SOMERS Michael 24:48.97 11 11

29 BOULVIN Dorian 24:57.88 14

3 Great Britain & NI (GBR) 41

140 MAHAMED Mahamed 24:49.19 12 12

142 OLLEY Chris 24:51.25 13 13

130 DEVER Patrick 25:01.98 16 16

147 STEWARD Joe 25:12.38 25

144 ROWE Jack 25:24.64 31

137 JARVIS Daniel 25:33.67 42

4 Spain (ESP) 45

89 MAYO Carlos 24:45.31 5 5

93 PANIAGUA Sergio 25:05.08 17 17

95 ROJO Yago 25:10.93 23 23

81 GARCÍA Gonzalo 25:14.68 26

77 BASCUÑANA David 25:15.66 28

98 ZARHOUNI Mohamed 27:31.87 83

5 Italy (ITA) 49

200 CRIPPA Yemaneberhan 24:41.55 3 3

199 COLOMBINI Simone 25:05.98 19 19

198 CHIAPPINELLI Yohanes 25:15.34 27 27

197 CAVAGNA Nadir 25:27.30 33

208 GIACOBAZZI Alessandro 25:31.49 39

213 RIVA Pietro 25:33.04 40

6 Turkey (TUR) 76

307 BEKMEZCI Süleyman 24:48.93 10 10

310 ELKATMIS Saffet 25:09.10 22 22

316 TEKAL Ersin 25:38.58 44 44

308 BOZKURT Ferhat 25:49.33 53

301 ARAS Onur 26:42.28 75
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Distance: 8230 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

7 Germany (GER) 79

159 KARL Patrick 25:07.50 20 20

162 PETROS Amanal 25:08.82 21 21

158 JUNGHANNß Karl 25:30.68 38 38

155 DAHLKE Jonathan 25:55.65 56

165 TEWOLDE Kidane DNF

8 Netherlands (NED) 106

225 van NUNEN Bart 25:16.58 29 29

223 de BACKER Manuel 25:29.11 34 34

224 SCHUTTE Noah 25:36.79 43 43

9 Portugal (POR) 110

247 GANCHAS Hugo 25:17.89 30 30

251 PEREIRA André 25:29.15 35 35

248 MARQUES Miguel 25:38.94 45 45

254 RODRIGUES Francisco 25:57.77 59

10 Ukraine (UKR) 130

319 ANTONYUK Vyacheslav 25:29.23 36 36

330 SHEVCHENKO Serhiy 25:40.19 46 46

329 NYZHNYK Mykola 25:42.42 48 48

322 KAPITANETS Vitaliy 25:59.51 61

318 ALIKSIYCHUK Andriy 26:53.83 78

11 Denmark (DEN) 133

62 HARRSEN Anton 25:27.11 32 32

71 SIMONSEN Jacob 25:29.80 37 37

65 JENSEN Kristian Holm 26:07.80 64 64

58 ERNST Frederik 26:16.37 67

75 TORP Peter Alexander Uldall 26:44.86 76

12 Czech Republic (CZE) 142

55 ZEMANÍK Jakub 25:05.41 18 18

51 SÁDLO Dominik 25:43.75 51 51

53 Šinágl Viktor 26:37.65 73 73

13 Austria (AUT) 163

14 INNERHOFER Manuel 25:43.76 52 52

13 INNERHOFER Hans Peter 25:50.99 54 54

23 SINN Luca 25:56.80 57 57

12 FRANZMAIR Nikolaus 26:54.81 79

24 STÜGER Paul 27:08.85 81
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Distance: 8230 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

14 Israel (ISR) 171

189 ABUHAI Shmuel 25:43.43 50 50

191 BELACHEW Godadaw 25:51.04 55 55

192 MALEDE Bukayaw 26:09.28 66 66

188 ABDULJABER Sami 26:24.34 70

190 AYALE Gashau DNF

15 Hungary (HUN) 176

169 JUHÁSZ Balázs 25:40.30 47 47

171 PÁPAI Márton 25:57.53 58 58

168 BERTALAN Renátó 26:35.18 71 71

16 Poland (POL) 202

240 KACZMAREK Mateusz 26:09.14 65 65

237 BLASZCZYK Patryk 26:16.37 68 68

238 BORATYNSKI Dariusz 26:16.38 69 69

241 KACZOR Mateusz 26:41.35 74

243 STYPULKOWSKI Patryk 26:52.30 77
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

1 231 INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob
Norway

NOR 19 SEP 2000 18:39

2 305 BARBAROS Ramazan
Turkey

TUR 5 JAN 1998 18:41 2

3 112 GILAVERT Louis
France

FRA 1 JAN 1998 18:45 6

4 118 KHELAF Yani
France

FRA 7 FEB 1998 18:47 8

5 84 GONZÁLEZ Miguel
Spain

ESP 19 FEB 1998 18:48 9

6 259 GARCEA Adrian
Romania

ROU 1 JUN 1999 18:48 9

7 87 MAHBOUB Annasse
Spain

ESP 30 NOV 1999 18:49 10

8 80 FONTES Ignacio
Spain

ESP 22 JUN 1998 18:50 11

9 82 GARCÍA Mario
Spain

ESP 29 JUN 1999 18:50 11

10 156 GÖRGER Markus
Germany

GER 12 JAN 1998 18:50 11

11 37 van de VELDE Tim
Belgium

BEL 1 FEB 2000 18:51 12

12 262 RUSU Dorin Andrei
Romania

ROU 30 NOV 1998 18:52 13

13 91 NOVALES Tariku
Spain

ESP 8 MAR 1998 18:54 15

14 151 WILLIS Matthew
Great Britain & NI

GBR 4 FEB 2000 18:57 18

15 68 LINDGREEN Andreas Holst
Denmark

DEN 18 FEB 1998 19:01 22

16 31 DE SMET Dries
Belgium

BEL 14 JAN 1998 19:01 22

17 131 DIJKSTRA Ben
Great Britain & NI

GBR 31 OCT 1998 19:01 22

18 228 HAUGEN Simen Halle
Norway

NOR 9 JAN 1999 19:02 23

19 195 ALFIERI Luca
Italy

ITA 31 OCT 2000 19:04 25

20 105 BOUM Ilyes
France

FRA 13 AUG 1998 19:08 29

21 311 GEDIKLIOGLU Abdurrahman
Turkey

TUR 7 JAN 1998 19:08 29

22 173 CURTIN Fearghal
Ireland

IRL 14 JUL 1998 19:08 29

23 92 OUMAIZ Ouassim
Spain

ESP 30 MAR 1999 19:10 31

24 34 HEYMANS John
Belgium

BEL 9 JAN 1998 19:10 31

25 143 RICHARDSON William
Great Britain & NI

GBR 23 FEB 1998 19:10 31
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

26 300 AMAÇTAN Ömer
Turkey

TUR 5 MAY 2001 19:13 34

27 125 BEATTIE Scott
Great Britain & NI

GBR 4 DEC 1998 19:14 35

28 212 POLIKARPENKO Sergiy
Italy

ITA 6 JUN 1998 19:15 36

29 317 ALFIMOV Artem
Ukraine

UKR 20 OCT 1998 19:21 42

30 136 HEYWARD Jake
Great Britain & NI

GBR 26 APR 1999 19:23 44

31 269 BIBIC Elzan
Serbia

SRB 8 JAN 1999 19:26 47

32 235 STAVIK Håkon
Norway

NOR 30 MAR 2000 19:28 49

33 124 SENARD Antoine
France

FRA 2 FEB 2000 19:29 50

34 246 FERREIRA Ricardo
Portugal

POR 16 OCT 1998 19:29 50

35 161 MOHUMED Mohamed
Germany

GER 24 MAR 1999 19:29 50

36 202 DE MARCHI Jacopo
Italy

ITA 21 OCT 1998 19:29 51

37 180 MCMEECHAN Craig
Ireland

IRL 17 MAY 1999 19:30 51

38 175 EDGAR James
Ireland

IRL 12 NOV 1998 19:31 52

39 179 MCELHINNEY Darragh
Ireland

IRL 9 NOV 2000 19:32 53

40 221 ANDERIESSEN Bram
Netherlands

NED 1 AUG 1999 19:33 54

41 182 O'DONOVAN Charlie
Ireland

IRL 6 AUG 1999 19:34 55

42 122 PROUST Pierre
France

FRA 8 APR 1999 19:35 56

43 11 CARABAÑA Nahuel
Andorra

AND 10 NOV 1999 19:39 1:00

44 242 KOZLOWSKI Patryk
Poland

POL 10 NOV 1998 19:39 1:00

45 306 BASTUG Ramazan
Turkey

TUR 1 DEC 2000 19:39 1:00

46 209 GUERRA Massimo
Italy

ITA 9 AUG 1998 19:40 1:01

47 298 MADUREIRA PALM Miguel
Sweden

SWE 23 OCT 1998 19:41 1:02

48 167 ULMRICH Steffen
Germany

GER 9 AUG 1998 19:41 1:02

49 176 FAY Brian
Ireland

IRL 9 NOV 1998 19:42 1:03

50 40 MRKANOVIC Belmin
Bosnia and Herzegovina

BIH 17 APR 2000 19:42 1:03
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

51 157 JÄGER Nick
Germany

GER 22 AUG 1999 19:44 1:05

52 210 PAROLINI Sebastiano
Italy

ITA 9 FEB 1998 19:44 1:05

53 170 PALKOVITS István
Hungary

HUN 27 DEC 2000 19:47 1:08

54 27 AU DAH Ziad
Belgium

BEL 29 JUN 1998 19:48 1:09

55 293 LÖFQVIST Oliver
Sweden

SWE 5 MAY 1998 19:48 1:09

56 41 UDODAU Ruslan
Belarus

BLR 23 SEP 1999 19:48 1:09

57 152 BAUMANN Robert
Germany

GER 28 OCT 1998 19:49 1:10

58 201 CUNEO Ademe
Italy

ITA 24 MAY 1998 19:49 1:10

59 22 SCHMID Stefan
Austria

AUT 6 MAR 1999 19:49 1:10

60 150 WELLINGTON Lachlan
Great Britain & NI

GBR 25 JUN 2001 19:49 1:10

61 60 GERTSEN Jonas
Denmark

DEN 15 DEC 1998 19:49 1:10

62 297 NILSSON Sebastian
Sweden

SWE 4 JUN 1998 19:52 1:13

63 275 VOLERY Yan
Switzerland

SUI 4 NOV 1998 19:53 1:14

64 193 WORKU Eshetu
Israel

ISR 1 JAN 1999 19:53 1:14

65 117 JOCTEUR-MONROZIER Pierrick
France

FRA 23 MAR 1998 19:54 1:15

66 295 ISMAIL Omar
Sweden

SWE 18 FEB 2000 19:55 1:16

67 320 BADUN Vitaliy
Ukraine

UKR 17 NOV 1998 19:57 1:18

68 271 KÖLLE Bjarne
Switzerland

SUI 12 JAN 1999 19:58 1:19

69 16 KOKALY Albert
Austria

AUT 8 NOV 2000 20:00 1:21

70 260 HERMAN Peter Daniel
Romania

ROU 1 SEP 1999 20:06 1:27

71 17 KOPP Markus
Austria

AUT 14 JAN 1998 20:06 1:27

72 270 AMMANN Simon
Switzerland

SUI 6 AUG 1998 20:08 1:29

73 30 DA SILVA Lucas
Belgium

BEL 5 JUL 1999 20:10 1:31

74 234 SANDVIK Fredrik
Norway

NOR 23 MAR 1998 20:12 1:33

75 217 MEDVEDS Arturs Niklavs
Latvia

LAT 17 NOV 1999 20:14 1:35
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

76 261 MIKLOS Rares Imre
Romania

ROU 30 APR 1998 20:15 1:36

77 73 STENSVIG Sebastian Rahbech
Denmark

DEN 14 FEB 1999 20:16 1:37

78 54 VICH Damian
Czech Republic

CZE 14 AUG 1998 20:16 1:37

79 250 ZAMBUJEIRO NADER Isaac
Portugal

POR 17 AUG 1999 20:18 1:39

80 219 VALINCIUS Giedrius
Lithuania

LTU 20 JAN 2000 20:18 1:39

81 255 VITORINO SANTOS Filipe
Portugal

POR 13 MAY 1998 20:19 1:40

82 276 BOROVKA Miroslav
Slovakia

SVK 14 SEP 1998 20:23 1:44

83 101 LATSEPOV Leonid
Estonia

EST 22 MAR 1998 20:23 1:44

84 249 MASCARENHAS Miguel
Portugal

POR 26 JUL 1998 20:23 1:44

85 47 SVALINA Filip
Croatia

CRO 29 JUL 1998 20:26 1:47

86 274 RUSUSURUKA Moïse Ahadi
Switzerland

SUI 16 MAY 1999 20:31 1:52

87 286 VERBOVSKÝ Matúš
Slovakia

SVK 31 AUG 1998 20:32 1:53

88 46 NOVOSEL Tomislav
Croatia

CRO 21 SEP 1999 20:33 1:54

89 278 JÁNOŠÍK Kristián
Slovakia

SVK 20 AUG 1999 20:33 1:54

90 258 DUMITRESCU Marian
Romania

ROU 13 MAR 1999 20:33 1:54

91 325 KOVALENKO Vladyslav
Ukraine

UKR 27 SEP 1999 20:34 1:55

92 267 MAJCENOVIC Teodor
Slovenia

SLO 28 MAY 1999 20:43 2:04

93 102 Šalkauskas Deniss
Estonia

EST 1 DEC 1998 20:44 2:05

94 279 KOPIAR Jakub
Slovakia

SVK 16 JUL 1999 20:45 2:06

95 99 ABNER Mark
Estonia

EST 1 SEP 1998 20:46 2:07

96 19 OBRECHT Bernhard
Austria

AUT 9 JUL 1998 20:52 2:13

97 45 KOZUHAR Zlatko
Croatia

CRO 29 AUG 1999 20:55 2:16

98 303 ATAÇ Sezgin
Turkey

TUR 21 MAR 1998 20:57 2:18

99 56 BJØRSLEV Oliver
Denmark

DEN 7 JUL 2000 20:57 2:18

100 70 Østdal Anton
Denmark

DEN 2 DEC 2001 20:58 2:19
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

101 328 LONSKYY Vadym
Ukraine

UKR 31 MAY 1999 21:00 2:21

102 268 PINTAR Martin
Slovenia

SLO 2 OCT 1998 21:05 2:26

103 100 KLJUZIN Karel-Sander
Estonia

EST 12 APR 1999 21:06 2:27

104 264 CIMERMANCIC Matevž
Slovenia

SLO 14 DEC 1999 21:07 2:28

105 265 GRŽE Jaka
Slovenia

SLO 9 APR 1999 21:10 2:31

106 44 CIBAN Karlo
Croatia

CRO 22 JUL 2000 21:16 2:37

107 256 ASMARANDEI Alexandru Alin
Romania

ROU 13 SEP 1998 22:29 3:50

64 IBRAHIM Mubaarik
Denmark

DEN 2 NOV 1998 DNF

21 SCHEUCHER Paul
Austria

AUT 15 SEP 1999 DNF

Intermediate Times: 210m 26.01 305 BARBAROS Ramazan (TUR)

1710m 5:03.09 143 RICHARDSON William (GBR)

3210m 9:39.59 259 GARCEA Adrian (ROU)

4710m 14:12.80 305 BARBAROS Ramazan (TUR)

6210m 18:23.85 305 BARBAROS Ramazan (TUR)

Weather conditions
Temperature:            -1°C                                    Humidity:            74%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish Rk Rank
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Distance: 6280 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Spain (ESP) 20

84 GONZÁLEZ Miguel 18:47.54 5 5

87 MAHBOUB Annasse 18:48.05 7 7

80 FONTES Ignacio 18:49.28 8 8

82 GARCÍA Mario 18:49.38 9

91 NOVALES Tariku 18:53.07 13

92 OUMAIZ Ouassim 19:09.24 23

2 France (FRA) 27

112 GILAVERT Louis 18:44.54 3 3

118 KHELAF Yani 18:46.99 4 4

105 BOUM Ilyes 19:07.26 20 20

124 SENARD Antoine 19:28.33 33

122 PROUST Pierre 19:34.76 42

117 JOCTEUR-MONROZIER Pierrick 19:53.70 65

3 Turkey (TUR) 49

305 BARBAROS Ramazan 18:40.20 2 2

311 GEDIKLIOGLU Abdurrahman 19:07.62 21 21

300 AMAÇTAN Ömer 19:12.63 26 26

306 BASTUG Ramazan 19:38.76 45

303 ATAÇ Sezgin 20:56.55 98

4 Belgium (BEL) 51

37 van de VELDE Tim 18:50.71 11 11

31 DE SMET Dries 19:00.80 16 16

34 HEYMANS John 19:09.59 24 24

27 AU DAH Ziad 19:47.14 54

30 DA SILVA Lucas 20:09.84 73

5 Norway (NOR) 51

231 INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob 18:38.23 1 1

228 HAUGEN Simen Halle 19:01.31 18 18

235 STAVIK Håkon 19:27.48 32 32

234 SANDVIK Fredrik 20:11.88 74

6 Great Britain & NI (GBR) 56

151 WILLIS Matthew 18:56.48 14 14

131 DIJKSTRA Ben 19:00.99 17 17

143 RICHARDSON William 19:09.82 25 25

125 BEATTIE Scott 19:13.72 27

136 HEYWARD Jake 19:22.39 30

150 WELLINGTON Lachlan 19:48.56 60
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Distance: 6280 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

7 Italy (ITA) 83

195 ALFIERI Luca 19:03.81 19 19

212 POLIKARPENKO Sergiy 19:14.64 28 28

202 DE MARCHI Jacopo 19:29.00 36 36

209 GUERRA Massimo 19:39.50 46

210 PAROLINI Sebastiano 19:43.90 52

201 CUNEO Ademe 19:48.48 58

8 Romania (ROU) 88

259 GARCEA Adrian 18:47.87 6 6

262 RUSU Dorin Andrei 18:51.10 12 12

260 HERMAN Peter Daniel 20:05.25 70 70

261 MIKLOS Rares Imre 20:14.32 76

258 DUMITRESCU Marian 20:32.84 90

256 ASMARANDEI Alexandru Alin 22:28.79 107

9 Germany (GER) 93

156 GÖRGER Markus 18:49.68 10 10

161 MOHUMED Mohamed 19:28.94 35 35

167 ULMRICH Steffen 19:40.98 48 48

157 JÄGER Nick 19:43.38 51

152 BAUMANN Robert 19:48.45 57

10 Ireland (IRL) 97

173 CURTIN Fearghal 19:07.79 22 22

180 MCMEECHAN Craig 19:29.10 37 37

175 EDGAR James 19:30.64 38 38

179 MCELHINNEY Darragh 19:31.25 39

182 O'DONOVAN Charlie 19:33.36 41

176 FAY Brian 19:41.14 49

11 Denmark (DEN) 153

68 LINDGREEN Andreas Holst 19:00.53 15 15

60 GERTSEN Jonas 19:48.67 61 61

73 STENSVIG Sebastian Rahbech 20:15.73 77 77

56 BJØRSLEV Oliver 20:56.78 99

70 Østdal Anton 20:57.24 100

64 IBRAHIM Mubaarik DNF

12 Sweden (SWE) 164

298 MADUREIRA PALM Miguel 19:40.29 47 47

293 LÖFQVIST Oliver 19:47.34 55 55

297 NILSSON Sebastian 19:51.82 62 62

295 ISMAIL Omar 19:54.37 66
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Distance: 6280 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

13 Ukraine (UKR) 187

317 ALFIMOV Artem 19:20.26 29 29

320 BADUN Vitaliy 19:56.39 67 67

325 KOVALENKO Vladyslav 20:33.44 91 91

328 LONSKYY Vadym 20:59.82 101

14 Portugal (POR) 194

246 FERREIRA Ricardo 19:28.74 34 34

250 ZAMBUJEIRO NADER Isaac 20:17.78 79 79

255 VITORINO SANTOS Filipe 20:18.12 81 81

249 MASCARENHAS Miguel 20:22.77 84

15 Austria (AUT) 199

22 SCHMID Stefan 19:48.52 59 59

16 KOKALY Albert 19:59.83 69 69

17 KOPP Markus 20:05.59 71 71

19 OBRECHT Bernhard 20:51.88 96

21 SCHEUCHER Paul DNF

16 Switzerland (SUI) 203

275 VOLERY Yan 19:52.91 63 63

271 KÖLLE Bjarne 19:57.63 68 68

270 AMMANN Simon 20:07.24 72 72

274 RUSUSURUKA Moïse Ahadi 20:30.09 86

17 Slovakia (SVK) 258

276 BOROVKA Miroslav 20:22.30 82 82

286 VERBOVSKÝ Matúš 20:31.43 87 87

278 JÁNOŠÍK Kristián 20:32.58 89 89

279 KOPIAR Jakub 20:44.52 94

18 Croatia (CRO) 270

47 SVALINA Filip 20:25.31 85 85

46 NOVOSEL Tomislav 20:32.17 88 88

45 KOZUHAR Zlatko 20:54.24 97 97

44 CIBAN Karlo 21:15.20 106

19 Estonia (EST) 271

101 LATSEPOV Leonid 20:22.71 83 83

102 Šalkauskas Deniss 20:43.63 93 93

99 ABNER Mark 20:45.98 95 95

100 KLJUZIN Karel-Sander 21:05.67 103

SPAR European Cross Country Championships 2017
Šamorín (Slovakia)

Sunday 10 December 2017

Cross Country U20 Men Team

Final

SUN 
10 DEC 2017
9:25   

Results

ATM312000_C73X ENG 1.0 Report Created  SUN 10 DEC 2017 9:56     Page 3/4



Distance: 6280 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

20 Slovenia (SLO) 298

267 MAJCENOVIC Teodor 20:42.89 92 92

268 PINTAR Martin 21:04.23 102 102

264 CIMERMANCIC Matevž 21:06.23 104 104

265 GRŽE Jaka 21:09.45 105
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

1 603 KNOWLES-JONES Harriet
Great Britain & NI

GBR 3 APR 1998 13:48

2 643 TÓTH Lili Anna
Hungary

HUN 17 SEP 1998 13:59 11

3 622 DATTKE Miriam
Germany

GER 24 JUN 1998 14:03 15

4 695 LAU Jasmijn
Netherlands

NED 11 MAR 1999 14:05 17

5 660 BATTOCLETTI Nadia
Italy

ITA 12 APR 2000 14:07 19

6 679 TOMMASI Francesca
Italy

ITA 8 AUG 1998 14:07 19

7 590 SENECHAL Mathilde
France

FRA 24 JAN 1998 14:08 20

8 540 PEDERSEN Alberte Kjær
Denmark

DEN 23 JUN 1998 14:09 21

9 601 HUGHES Cari
Great Britain & NI

GBR 15 MAR 1999 14:15 27

10 652 MURPHY Sophie
Ireland

IRL 4 SEP 1998 14:15 27

11 607 MHLANGA Khahisa
Great Britain & NI

GBR 26 DEC 1999 14:16 28

12 596 BROWN Niamh
Great Britain & NI

GBR 16 APR 1999 14:17 29

13 555 GARCÍA Marta
Spain

ESP 1 JAN 1998 14:17 29

14 516 SHABANAVA Tatsiana
Belarus

BLR 20 MAR 1998 14:17 29

15 566 RODRÍGUEZ Lucía
Spain

ESP 26 JUL 1998 14:18 30

16 693 BLOKHUIS Roos
Netherlands

NED 5 FEB 2001 14:18 30

17 739 SCLABAS Delia
Switzerland

SUI 8 NOV 2000 14:21 33

18 637 TERTSCH Lisa
Germany

GER 1 DEC 1998 14:23 35

19 553 GALLARDO Carla
Spain

ESP 9 FEB 1999 14:23 35

20 568 RUIZ Cristina
Spain

ESP 16 JAN 1999 14:24 36

21 763 AKBINGÖL Emine
Turkey

TUR 11 JUL 2000 14:28 40

22 666 CHERUBINI Elisa
Italy

ITA 30 AUG 1998 14:30 42

23 579 LEMITRE Alexa
France

FRA 10 APR 1998 14:31 43

24 708 MACHADO Mariana
Portugal

POR 12 NOV 2000 14:32 44

25 774 KARASLAN Semra
Turkey

TUR 18 JAN 1998 14:33 45
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

26 703 TOPKA Beata
Poland

POL 20 JAN 1999 14:34 46

27 644 COTTER Stephanie
Ireland

IRL 27 JAN 1999 14:35 47

28 570 SEPPÄ Saija
Finland

FIN 4 APR 1998 14:36 48

29 770 DEMIRTAS Pinar
Turkey

TUR 4 JUL 1998 14:36 48

30 578 LEJARRAGA Julie
France

FRA 7 FEB 1998 14:37 49

31 571 CARRERE Claire
France

FRA 10 APR 2000 14:37 49

32 532 HELWIGH Anna Mark
Denmark

DEN 12 MAR 2000 14:37 49

33 582 MITARD Alice
France

FRA 7 MAR 1998 14:42 54

34 650 MCCANN Jodie
Ireland

IRL 3 FEB 2000 14:43 55

35 736 HÄRING Sibylle
Switzerland

SUI 7 NOV 2000 14:43 55

36 789 SEMYONOVA Bohdana
Ukraine

UKR 26 AUG 1999 14:44 56

37 721 DOROFTEI Gabriela Andre
Romania

ROU 23 AUG 1998 14:44 56

38 641 MÓGOR Boglárka
Hungary

HUN 9 JAN 1999 14:47 59

39 654 NICHOLSON Laura
Ireland

IRL 29 MAR 2000 14:47 59

40 692 BAKKER Jasmijn
Netherlands

NED 11 OCT 1999 14:47 59

41 567 ROMERO Andrea
Spain

ESP 20 APR 2000 14:47 59

42 589 ROLLIN Meline
France

FRA 17 JUN 1998 14:48 1:00

43 592 BARKER Phoebe
Great Britain & NI

GBR 27 NOV 1999 14:49 1:01

44 713 RIBEIRO Rita
Portugal

POR 13 FEB 1998 14:49 1:01

45 779 USKUN Gülnaz
Turkey

TUR 12 MAR 1998 14:49 1:01

46 735 ALEMANNI Lara
Switzerland

SUI 2 FEB 1998 14:50 1:02

47 543 SØEFELDT Sophie
Denmark

DEN 21 APR 2000 14:50 1:02

48 773 GÜNES Latife
Turkey

TUR 11 JUL 1998 14:51 1:03

49 623 FLACKE Johanna
Germany

GER 15 JUN 1998 14:52 1:04

50 699 LIZAKOWSKA Weronika
Poland

POL 2 NOV 1998 14:52 1:04
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time
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51 670 MAJORI Micol
Italy

ITA 4 JUN 1998 14:56 1:08

52 618 WEIR Victoria
Great Britain & NI

GBR 17 MAR 1998 14:57 1:09

53 667 DE MARCO Laura
Italy

ITA 20 SEP 1998 15:00 1:12

54 664 CAVALLI Ludovica
Italy

ITA 20 DEC 2000 15:02 1:14

55 640 MÁTÉ Anna
Hungary

HUN 15 JUL 1999 15:04 1:16

56 732 GOŠEK Karin
Slovenia

SLO 1 NOV 2000 15:05 1:17

57 723 OLENICI Angela Veronica
Romania

ROU 24 SEP 2000 15:06 1:18

58 545 PETERSEN Laura Valgreen
Denmark

DEN 28 DEC 2000 15:08 1:20

59 719 BOGOS Diana Elena
Romania

ROU 25 JAN 1999 15:10 1:22

60 509 NELISSEN Paulien
Belgium

BEL 12 SEP 1999 15:10 1:22

61 508 DESWAEF Mathilde
Belgium

BEL 18 FEB 1999 15:10 1:22

62 646 EVERARD Fiona
Ireland

IRL 30 SEP 1998 15:11 1:23

63 698 IZNEROWICZ Karolina
Poland

POL 25 MAY 1998 15:12 1:24

64 740 STÜRNER Agnès
Switzerland

SUI 6 DEC 1998 15:12 1:24

65 527 STÝBLOVÁ Bára
Czech Republic

CZE 2 MAR 1999 15:15 1:27

66 501 BAUMGARTNER Anna
Austria

AUT 4 OCT 2001 15:16 1:28

67 530 NIELSEN Anastacia Damm
Denmark

DEN 25 SEP 2001 15:17 1:29

68 715 RODRIGUES Beatriz
Portugal

POR 22 APR 1999 15:19 1:31

69 522 VUKANCIC Katarina
Croatia

CRO 8 OCT 1999 15:19 1:31

70 688 Šaltenyte Monika
Lithuania

LTU 25 NOV 2000 15:19 1:31

71 546 VAN WAGENEN Mia
Denmark

DEN 13 AUG 1999 15:22 1:34

72 658 SWEENEY Fian
Ireland

IRL 29 JAN 1998 15:22 1:34

73 689 VAIDŽIULYTE Kamile
Lithuania

LTU 17 APR 1998 15:22 1:34

74 627 KLEINE Linn Lara
Germany

GER 10 MAY 2001 15:23 1:35

75 630 PAPENFUß Josina
Germany

GER 24 SEP 2000 15:25 1:37
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

76 507 WOHLFAHRT Cornelia
Austria

AUT 2 DEC 2000 15:26 1:38

77 731 CESNIK Tina
Slovenia

SLO 19 APR 1999 15:26 1:38

78 753 ZAVADSKÁ Alexandra
Slovakia

SVK 14 APR 2000 15:26 1:38

79 781 BOSHCHUK Alina
Ukraine

UKR 26 OCT 1999 15:29 1:41

80 549 BARREIRO Isabel
Spain

ESP 26 APR 1999 15:29 1:41

81 697 DIAS Julia
Poland

POL 23 AUG 1999 15:33 1:45

82 722 IVANCESCU Oana Diana
Romania

ROU 18 JUN 1998 15:34 1:46

83 784 KRAVCHENKO Tetyana
Ukraine

UKR 29 OCT 1998 15:35 1:47

84 700 MEGGER Eliza
Poland

POL 29 AUG 1999 15:35 1:47

85 642 PAVUK Tíra
Hungary

HUN 15 MAR 1999 15:35 1:47

86 744 BELÁKOVÁ Lucia
Slovakia

SVK 19 APR 1998 15:38 1:50

87 690 Žvinklyte Ugne
Lithuania

LTU 12 APR 2001 15:40 1:52

88 720 BUTNARIU Alina Dumitrita
Romania

ROU 22 SEP 1998 15:41 1:53

89 505 PESENDORFER Katharina
Austria

AUT 11 OCT 1999 15:42 1:54

90 710 MARTINS Manuela
Portugal

POR 10 SEP 1998 15:46 1:58

91 514 LEMEZ Katarina
Bosnia and Herzegovina

BIH 16 JUN 2000 15:47 1:59

92 684 KARINAUSKAITE Greta
Lithuania

LTU 27 MAY 2001 15:47 1:59

93 519 PAZMAN Elena
Croatia

CRO 24 OCT 2000 15:56 2:08

94 728 VIZITEU Loredana
Romania

ROU 26 OCT 2000 16:01 2:13

95 746 DEBNÁRIKOVÁ Sofia
Slovakia

SVK 27 JUN 2000 16:02 2:14

96 685 KLYBAITE Ramune
Lithuania

LTU 7 JUL 1999 16:06 2:18

97 791 SEVERIANOVA Tamara
Ukraine

UKR 20 JUN 2001 16:10 2:22

98 686 LINKUTE Aukse
Lithuania

LTU 24 DEC 1999 16:17 2:29

99 515 ROLJIC Aleksandra
Bosnia and Herzegovina

BIH 16 JAN 2001 16:29 2:41

100 683 PETRAKOVA Anna Marija
Latvia

LAT 14 JUN 2000 16:34 2:46
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Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Result
Time

Behind

101 730 ARZENŠEK Urška
Slovenia

SLO 22 AUG 1999 16:46 2:58

102 521 Šrut Sandra
Croatia

CRO 26 JAN 1999 16:49 3:01

103 734 Štefane Vita
Slovenia

SLO 14 MAR 1998 16:52 3:04

104 520 Šimuncic Paula
Croatia

CRO 3 APR 1999 17:27 3:39

Intermediate Times: 210m 31.76 622 DATTKE Miriam (GER)

660m 2:05.64 622 DATTKE Miriam (GER)

1110m 3:41.05 622 DATTKE Miriam (GER)

2610m 8:39.84 603 KNOWLES-JONES Harriet (GBR)

4110m 13:29.09 603 KNOWLES-JONES Harriet (GBR)

Weather conditions
Temperature:            -1°C                                    Humidity:            74%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
Rk Rank
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Distance: 4180 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Great Britain & NI (GBR) 21

603 KNOWLES-JONES Harriet 13:47.41 1 1

601 HUGHES Cari 14:14.62 9 9

607 MHLANGA Khahisa 14:15.82 11 11

596 BROWN Niamh 14:16.31 12

592 BARKER Phoebe 14:48.09 43

618 WEIR Victoria 14:56.90 52

2 Italy (ITA) 33

660 BATTOCLETTI Nadia 14:06.26 5 5

679 TOMMASI Francesca 14:06.95 6 6

666 CHERUBINI Elisa 14:29.79 22 22

670 MAJORI Micol 14:55.04 51

667 DE MARCO Laura 14:59.24 53

664 CAVALLI Ludovica 15:01.63 54

3 Spain (ESP) 47

555 GARCÍA Marta 14:16.84 13 13

566 RODRÍGUEZ Lucía 14:17.01 15 15

553 GALLARDO Carla 14:22.95 19 19

568 RUIZ Cristina 14:23.60 20

567 ROMERO Andrea 14:46.87 41

549 BARREIRO Isabel 15:28.42 80

4 France (FRA) 60

590 SENECHAL Mathilde 14:07.21 7 7

579 LEMITRE Alexa 14:30.65 23 23

578 LEJARRAGA Julie 14:36.20 30 30

571 CARRERE Claire 14:36.41 31

582 MITARD Alice 14:41.36 33

589 ROLLIN Meline 14:47.43 42

5 Netherlands (NED) 60

695 LAU Jasmijn 14:04.69 4 4

693 BLOKHUIS Roos 14:17.24 16 16

692 BAKKER Jasmijn 14:46.76 40 40

6 Germany (GER) 70

622 DATTKE Miriam 14:02.29 3 3

637 TERTSCH Lisa 14:22.22 18 18

623 FLACKE Johanna 14:51.58 49 49

627 KLEINE Linn Lara 15:22.98 74

630 PAPENFUß Josina 15:24.02 75
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Distance: 4180 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

7 Ireland (IRL) 71

652 MURPHY Sophie 14:14.98 10 10

644 COTTER Stephanie 14:34.10 27 27

650 MCCANN Jodie 14:42.07 34 34

654 NICHOLSON Laura 14:46.72 39

646 EVERARD Fiona 15:10.78 62

658 SWEENEY Fian 15:21.38 72

8 Turkey (TUR) 75

763 AKBINGÖL Emine 14:27.37 21 21

774 KARASLAN Semra 14:32.22 25 25

770 DEMIRTAS Pinar 14:35.11 29 29

779 USKUN Gülnaz 14:48.86 45

773 GÜNES Latife 14:50.24 48

9 Denmark (DEN) 87

540 PEDERSEN Alberte Kjær 14:08.79 8 8

532 HELWIGH Anna Mark 14:36.55 32 32

543 SØEFELDT Sophie 14:49.37 47 47

545 PETERSEN Laura Valgreen 15:07.84 58

530 NIELSEN Anastacia Damm 15:16.10 67

546 VAN WAGENEN Mia 15:21.03 71

10 Hungary (HUN) 95

643 TÓTH Lili Anna 13:58.02 2 2

641 MÓGOR Boglárka 14:46.61 38 38

640 MÁTÉ Anna 15:03.77 55 55

642 PAVUK Tíra 15:34.50 85

11 Switzerland (SUI) 98

739 SCLABAS Delia 14:20.66 17 17

736 HÄRING Sibylle 14:42.73 35 35

735 ALEMANNI Lara 14:49.32 46 46

740 STÜRNER Agnès 15:11.59 64

12 Portugal (POR) 136

708 MACHADO Mariana 14:31.55 24 24

713 RIBEIRO Rita 14:48.77 44 44

715 RODRIGUES Beatriz 15:18.18 68 68

710 MARTINS Manuela 15:45.62 90
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Distance: 4180 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

13 Poland (POL) 139

703 TOPKA Beata 14:33.07 26 26

699 LIZAKOWSKA Weronika 14:51.92 50 50

698 IZNEROWICZ Karolina 15:11.06 63 63

697 DIAS Julia 15:32.51 81

700 MEGGER Eliza 15:34.22 84

14 Romania (ROU) 153

721 DOROFTEI Gabriela Andre 14:43.94 37 37

723 OLENICI Angela Veronica 15:05.52 57 57

719 BOGOS Diana Elena 15:09.22 59 59

722 IVANCESCU Oana Diana 15:33.70 82

720 BUTNARIU Alina Dumitrita 15:40.87 88

728 VIZITEU Loredana 16:00.28 94

15 Ukraine (UKR) 198

789 SEMYONOVA Bohdana 14:43.25 36 36

781 BOSHCHUK Alina 15:28.08 79 79

784 KRAVCHENKO Tetyana 15:34.07 83 83

791 SEVERIANOVA Tamara 16:09.80 97

16 Lithuania (LTU) 230

688 Šaltenyte Monika 15:18.92 70 70

689 VAIDŽIULYTE Kamile 15:21.43 73 73

690 Žvinklyte Ugne 15:39.01 87 87

684 KARINAUSKAITE Greta 15:46.92 92

685 KLYBAITE Ramune 16:05.15 96

686 LINKUTE Aukse 16:16.10 98

17 Austria (AUT) 231

501 BAUMGARTNER Anna 15:15.77 66 66

507 WOHLFAHRT Cornelia 15:25.23 76 76

505 PESENDORFER Katharina 15:41.93 89 89

18 Slovenia (SLO) 234

732 GOŠEK Karin 15:04.49 56 56

731 CESNIK Tina 15:25.53 77 77

730 ARZENŠEK Urška 16:45.28 101 101

734 Štefane Vita 16:51.92 103

19 Slovakia (SVK) 259

753 ZAVADSKÁ Alexandra 15:25.65 78 78

744 BELÁKOVÁ Lucia 15:37.33 86 86

746 DEBNÁRIKOVÁ Sofia 16:01.85 95 95
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Distance: 4180 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

20 Croatia (CRO) 264

522 VUKANCIC Katarina 15:18.64 69 69

519 PAZMAN Elena 15:55.94 93 93

521 Šrut Sandra 16:48.17 102 102

520 Šimuncic Paula 17:26.16 104
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